Medzinarodny beh Komarom - Komarno

Komarno 01.05.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 27.7. 2024 o 15:23

(104) 5,5 km - Muzi do 50 rokov (1980-1966)
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St.c.
(80)
(50)
(221)
(412)
(16)
(53)
(48)
(279)
(217)
(226)
(127)
(399)
(85)
(76)
(75)
(120)
(96)
(14)
(49)
(665)
(113)
(72)
(331)
(249)
(66)
(106)
(170)
(361)
(139)
(174)
(242)
(299)
(323)
(234)

Meno

HORVATH Istvan
ARENDAS Tomas
HAKKE Vladimir
MAZOR Tamas
TUCSOK Rébert
BOHAK Marian
JURCINA Milan
KOVACS Ladislav
KLUCKA Frantisek
HARIS Marian
SZABO Lajos
PAPP Janos
SZABO Adam

ESZTERGALYOS Ignac

FBIK Attila
UJVARI Ladislav
HORVATH Gyulia
TAKACS Zoltan
VALDES Mario
BALAZS Péter
VARGA Zoltan
CSICSO Rébert
UJJ Ernest
VARGA Jozsef
KESZEGH Béla
BRONDOS Jan
CHUNA Pavol
ONDRUS Miloslav
BELAI Peter
SZABO Istvan
ZOLTAN Somogyi
ZSOLNAI Zsolt
ANTALICS Gabor
NAGY Laszlo
ELEK Jozsef
HALASZ Zoltan
KUZMA Gyoérgy
ORSOLIK Pavol
SANDOR Mohos

Nar.

1970
1979
1966
1973
1966
1965
1966
1973
1971
1972
1976
1967
1974
1980
1979
1969
1967
1979
1970
1980
1974
1972
1972
1978
1976
1972
1971
1978
1979
1972
1975
1978
1972
1971
1972
1980
1980
1976
1980

Klub / Krajina

Honvéd

Slovenska republika
Palarikovo

TTT-HSE

Sprint Koméarno
Black Crossgym
Slovenska republika
Slovenska republika
IZa

Slovenska republika
Madarsko
Slovenska republika
Madarsko
Slovenska republika
Slovenska republika
PMJ Komarno
Madarsko
Slovenska republika
Mexiko

Slovenska republika
Slovenska republika
Slovenska republika
Mestsky Urad Komarno
Madarsko

Mestsky Urad Komarno
TAC Tata

Slovenska republika
Ondrusovci
Slovenska republika
Madarsko
Madarsko
Madarsko
Madarsko
Madarsko
Gymnazium Hansa Selyeho
Slovenska republika
Slovenska republika
Komarno
Marcelova B

Vykon
20:45
21:49
21:50
21:57
22:24
23:02
24:13
24:23
24:41
26:01
26:39
27:.01
27:16
28:47
28:59
29:10
29:28
29:56
30:56
31:37
32:13
32:18
32:54
33:16
3341
34:05
34:22
34:38
37:11
37:13
37:36
39:15
42:29
44:05

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Odstup

+1:04
+1:05
+1:12
+1:39
+2:17
+3:28
+3:38
+3:56
+5:16
+5:54
+6:16
+6:31
+8:02
+8:14
+8:25
+8:43
+9:11
+10:11
+10:52
+11:28
+11:33
+12:09
+12:31
+12:56
+13:20
+13:37
+13:53
+16:26
+16:28
+16:51
+18:30
+21:44
+23:20
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